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President




Blair Matheson

president@viwg.com

VP Program

Glenn Bartley

program@viwg.com
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VP Program

Wayne Halabourda

program@viwg.com
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VP Membership
James Casey

membership@viwg.com
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Treasurer
Fred Harvey

treasurer@viwg.com
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Secretary
Ian Brown

secretary@viwg.com

Past President

Neil Bosdet

pastpresident@viwg.com
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Wood Recovery

Dany Coulombe

woodrecovery@viwg.com
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Workshops and Tours
Russ Campbell

workshops@viwg.com
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Fundraising

Randy Dahlquist

fundraising@viwg.com
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Librarian

Bruce Thomson

library@viwg.com
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